SFMCMW2651 CORDLESS MOWER H1




Parts List SFMCMW2651 CORDLESS MOWER H1

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
1 N825345 1 CHUTE No QW
2 90611830 32 SCREW M3.5X19  No QW
3 N825133 1 HOUSING E}ASTTERY No QW
4 NA046544 1 LID No QW
5 N572158 1 SPRING No QW
6 N825801 1 DOOR No QW
7 N822020 1 FRAME GRASS No QW
8 N851018 1 BAG EﬁgSS No QW
9 N591023 2 BOLT M6 X 1 X 45No QW
10  NAO006329 1 SWITCH SA No QW
11 N838934 1 KEY No QW
12 N541610 2 LOCK-NUT No QW
13 N843627 1 HANDLE UPPER No QW
14 N838980 1 LEVER No QW
15 N805259 1 HANDLE LOWER No QW
16  N838983 2 WING NUT No QW
17  NA046545 2 CLAMP No QW
18 NAO087207 1 BEAM REAR No QW
19 N523499 4 PLATE No QW
20 N535210 2 NUT M8x1.25 No QW
21 N869538 2 KNOB SA No QW
21  NA046543 2 KNOB SA No QW
22 N813018 1 CHUTE No QW
23 NAO006330 1 CHASSIS No QW
24 N886167 2 SUPPORT No QW
25 N897843 14  WASHER M4 No QW
26 330019-03 22 SCREW ?é;?;NAL No QW
27  N829077 1 BEAM FRONT No QW
27  NA046542 1 BEAM FRONT No QW
28  N538858 1 NUT M12 M12 No QW
29  N850257 1 SPACER No QW
30 90541434 1 WASHER INSULATING No QW

Page 1



Parts List SFMCMW2651 CORDLESS MOWER H1

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
31 N805216 1 BLADE No QW
32 N806937 1 SPACER No QW
33 N806936 1 SPACER No QW
34 N763441 1 MOTOR SA 40V No QW
35 N873636 4 WASHER 4.8X12 No QW
36 098197-11 4 WASHER LOCK No QW
37  330019-32 4 SCREW M4.55X22  No QW
38  N838944 1 COVER 120 No QW
39 NAO085470 1 MODULE No QW
40  330016-01 2 WASHER 4X9X No QW
41 650974-00 4 CONNECTOR QV%EE%UT No QW
42 N590958 1 CONNECTOR WAGO, 3-WIRE No QW
43 N590957 2 CONNECTOR WAGO 2-WIRE No QW
44 N820302 1 HARNESS BATTERY No QW
45  329301-00 1 CORD CLAMP No QW
46  N601444 1 SCREW M3.63X8  No QW
47  N828865 1 CARRIER T15.1 No QW
48  NAO006331 1 ADJUSTER No QW
49  N811797 1 SHAFT No QW
50 NAI158849 1 BATTERY 18V - 4.0AH - 72WH SFMCB204-XJ No QW
51  N567649 1 CHARGER SA SFMCBI12-QW (2A) 18V 2A - No QW
52 N844070 1 RATING LABEL EIEBAIEBU—Q No QW
53 N844075 1 RATING LABEL ](:)g LEFTNo QW
54 N844074 1 LABEL Egg& No QW
55  N840352 4 RETAINER RING No QW
56  N823222 4 WHEEL No QW
57  N093602 2 SCREW No QW
58 N871172 2 WASHER No QW
59 N829075 1 LEVER HEIGHT No QW
60  N799635 1 BAR No QW
61  N824317 1 LEVER HEIGHT No QW
62  N824833 1 AXLE No QW

Page 2



Parts List SFMCMW2651 CORDLESS MOWER H1

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
63  N823610 1 ROLLER No QW
64  N824834 1 BRACKET No QW
65  N844077 1 LABEL SWICHBOX No QW

Page 3



SEMCMW2651  CORDLESS MOWER H1

Craftsman 2x20V Mower: EE Block Diagram Rev 01

(5) Ideal and (2)
Wago added during final assembly

---------------------

n'a'u LI i'i

HH B

i STORAGE SWITCH

_______________




